P12000	505268Z
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100236032011
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/08/1201013012 **78.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 JUN -8 PH L: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORID
Office Use Only	T Buren allin 1 1 2012

1

İ

i

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Golden Profit Merchant Services Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
	-

ì

FROM: Juan Solano

Name (Printed or typed)

19440 Belleview Drive

Address

Miami, FI 33157

City, State & Zip

786-261-3247

Daytime Telephone number

goldenprofitms@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ce with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

. . .

.

ú

.

In complia

ž

ARTICLE II I	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if o	lifferent is:
<u>19</u>	440 Belleview Drive		
	ami, Elorida 33157		·····
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE.		
	ch the corporation is organized is:		TS -
Sales of Credit	Card merchant services to small ar	nd medium size businesses.	FILED JUN-8 PH RETARY OF S AHASSEE, FT
	of stock is: 6000 shares		
ARTICLE V I	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	s	2 5
Name and Title	Juan Solano	Name and Title:	•
Address:	19440 Belleview Drive	Address:	·····
	Miami, Elorida 33157		
Name and Title			
Address:		Address:	
Name and Title	·····	Name and Title:	
Address:			······
		-	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Juan Solano		
Address:	19440 Belleview Drive Miami, Florida 33157	-	
ARTICLE VII I	VCORPORATOR		
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Juan Solano		
Address:	19440 Belleview Drive		
	Miami, Florida 33157	-	
Having been named this certificate, I am j	as registered agent to accept service of process amiliar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporation at a stered agent and agree to act in this c	the place designated in apacity
	Ving	5	28/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
		true. I am aware that the false info	